
Judge's Signatures

2021 Paradise Classic
Meet Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2021 2:39:17 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Rose132
ASI - Cypress

9.550 9.000 9.4509.050 37.050
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Cataleya Lopez128
ASI - Cypress

9.250 9.550 9.3008.500 36.600
4T 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Allie Thibert127
ASI - Cypress

9.450 9.425 9.1008.450 36.425
3 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Henley Thompson239
Outlaw

9.500 9.050 8.8008.800 36.150
2 6 2 7 4 

4 

Lauren Kurz134
ASI - Cypress

8.800 9.200 9.3008.300 35.600
8T 5 6T 3T 5 

5 

Primrose Blanco138
ASI - Cypress

9.250 9.425 9.0007.900 35.575
5T 3T 13 5T 6 

6 

Khloe Klafka133
ASI - Cypress

8.400 9.300 9.0008.300 35.000
14T 4 7T 6T 7 

7 

Ashlynn Kess143
ASI - Woodlands

8.650 8.850 8.4008.200 34.100
12 8 9T 10T 8T

8T

Lylah Mckeehan159
ASI - Woodlands

8.800 8.800 8.2008.300 34.100
9T 9 8T 12T 9T

9T

Sophie Perry169
ASI - Woodlands

8.950 8.200 8.5008.200 33.850
7 13 10T 8T 10 

10 

Remington Cupp244
Outlaw

8.400 8.650 8.4008.150 33.600
15T 10 11 11T 11 

11 

Brynlee Sabina145
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 8.550 8.0008.050 33.200
13 11 12 14T 12 

12 

Kyristin Cates157
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 8.000 8.0007.750 32.950
6 14 14 15T 13 

13 

Emery Sabina148
ASI - Woodlands

8.775 7.300 8.5008.350 32.925
10 15 5 9T 14 

14 

Evelyn Olson151
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.450 8.2007.500 32.850
11 12 15 13T 15 

15 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailyn Orta131
ASI - Cypress

9.300 9.350 9.0008.750 36.400
1 3 7 5 1 

1 

Sabbath Crittenden140
ASI - Cypress

8.800 9.250 9.1009.150 36.300
11 4 2 4 2 

2 

Alice Sosa126
ASI - Cypress

9.000 8.725 9.3008.900 35.925
8 11 5 2 3 

3 

Aubrey Gray225
Outlaw

8.850 9.400 8.9008.600 35.750
9T 2 11 6 4 

4 

Emrie Chester235
Outlaw

9.050 9.425 8.5008.700 35.675
6T 1 8T 10T 5 

5 

Renata Avelar-Mingura139
ASI - Cypress

9.100 8.550 8.7509.200 35.600
3T 14 1 8 6 

6 

Mikaela Galmon137
ASI - Cypress

8.600 8.575 9.4009.000 35.575
12 13 3 1 7 

7 

Emily Ramirez129
ASI - Cypress

8.500 8.800 8.8008.950 35.050
13 9T 4 7 8 

8 

Sophie Koulikova168
ASI - Woodlands

8.850 8.800 8.6008.650 34.900
10T 10T 10 9 9 

9 

London Otto136
ASI - Cypress

7.500 9.150 9.2008.800 34.650
17 5 6 3 10T

10T

Keira McQuaid155
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 8.350 8.5008.700 34.650
4T 16 9T 11T 11T

11T

Reecy Brabham165
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 8.450 8.4008.350 34.300
5T 15 15 13T 12 

12 

Salome Castro167
ASI - Woodlands

9.050 8.600 8.1008.400 34.150
7T 12 14 16T 13T

13T

Lena Gillis158
ASI - Woodlands

8.300 8.850 8.5008.500 34.150
15 7T 12T 12T 14T

14T

Harper Poitevent236
Outlaw

8.450 8.850 8.4007.950 33.650
14 8T 18 14T 15 

15 

Victoria Bednarski171
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 7.700 8.3008.250 33.450
2 18 16 15 16 

16 

Rachel Olson164
ASI - Woodlands

7.900 9.000 7.8008.500 33.200
16 6 13T 18 17 

17 

Vivian Willis172
ASI - Woodlands

7.350 7.750 8.1008.150 31.350
18 17 17 17T 18 

18 
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Women / 31 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Tucker227
Outlaw

9.000 7.750 8.7008.100 33.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 34 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paloma Winton162
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 8.850 8.7008.850 36.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 35 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Sanchez170
ASI - Woodlands

9.375 9.325 9.0009.150 36.850
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Anabella Fernandez142
ASI - Woodlands

9.475 9.000 8.9008.500 35.875
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Haley Dadarria152
ASI - Woodlands

9.250 8.200 9.2009.100 35.750
5 5 2 1 3 

3 

Charli Thompson231
Outlaw

9.600 8.550 8.3007.900 34.350
1 3 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Chester226
Outlaw

9.300 8.500 7.9007.300 33.000
4 4 6 5 5 

5 

Vanessa Bradshaw247
Outlaw

8.250 7.600 7.4007.550 30.800
6 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / 36 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Preddy154
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 9.050 8.2008.375 34.725
1T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Jordyn Castor153
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 7.250 8.6008.500 33.450
2T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Miya Wesley242
Outlaw

9.100 7.900 8.2007.625 32.825
3T 2T 5 3T 3 

3 

Naomi Bradshaw243
Outlaw

9.000 7.900 7.2008.275 32.375
4 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Chloe Miller232
Outlaw

8.900 7.650 7.3007.900 31.750
5T 5 4 4T 5 

5 

Savannah Buchheit245
Outlaw

8.900 7.800 7.3007.525 31.525
6T 4 6 5T 6 

6 
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Women / 37 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Kumin156
ASI - Woodlands

8.150 7.050 8.3008.350 31.850
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Adelynn Adams223
Outlaw

7.900 7.050 6.2007.250 28.400
2 2T 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 41 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Davis224
Outlaw

8.500 7.800 8.5008.625 33.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 42 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Edwards161
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 9.350 8.2508.400 35.000
2 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Emily Bier149
ASI - Woodlands

8.900 8.550 8.8008.700 34.950
3 3 1 1 2 

2 

Alina Laverick141
ASI - Woodlands

9.700 9.000 8.4007.750 34.850
1 2 4 2 3 

3 

Caroline Couch230
Outlaw

8.500 7.750 8.2508.500 33.000
4 4 2 4T 4 

4 
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Women / 43 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Franks163
ASI - Woodlands

9.050 9.150 8.2508.550 35.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 46 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Lutz147
ASI - Woodlands

8.500 8.100 7.3508.375 32.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 47 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Rodriguez221
Houston Elite

7.500 7.200 6.5507.500 28.750
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Williams220
Houston Elite

8.350 5.250 6.1507.400 27.150
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 51 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Massoth144
ASI - Woodlands

9.550 9.000 8.5508.850 35.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 53 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Mayoral216
Houston Elite

8.550 4.500 7.9007.350 28.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 56 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Rodriguez217
Houston Elite

8.450 5.800 8.1007.900 30.250
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mahoganii Davis219
Houston Elite

8.000 6.200 6.4006.450 27.050
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Jasmine Thornton218
Houston Elite

6.750 6.150 7.7256.050 26.675
3 2 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 61 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braelyn Woods228
Outlaw

9.250 9.150 9.3508.900 36.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elissa Werne234
Outlaw

9.200 8.950 9.2008.825 36.175
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kaley Casey240
Outlaw

9.225 8.850 8.8758.700 35.650
2 3 3 4 3 

3 

Addalynn Bourland222
Outlaw

8.700 8.350 9.1007.850 34.000
4 4 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / 62 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crosbi Tatum233
Outlaw

8.800 7.500 7.9008.525 32.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 71 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Cooper229
Outlaw

9.350 8.950 9.4509.450 37.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Anderson258
Showcase

9.750 9.150 9.2509.150 37.300
1 7T 6T 2T 1 

1 

Taylor Habermas201
El Sol

9.000 9.250 9.3009.350 36.900
11T 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Elissa Kecskes103
AcroTex

9.550 9.200 9.0008.850 36.600
3 5T 15T 6T 3 

3 

Madelynn Grygiel199
El Sol

9.150 8.550 9.2009.575 36.475
5T 18 1 4 4 

4 

Olivia Fuentes264
Showcase

9.150 8.800 9.0009.500 36.450
6T 14T 2 7T 5 

5 

Kinsley Koehl283
Velocity

9.000 9.150 9.2509.000 36.400
12T 8T 10T 3T 6 

6 

McKenzie Holter109
AcroTex

8.750 9.250 9.1509.200 36.350
17 3T 4T 5 7 

7 

Adalyn Chovanec275
Velocity

8.800 9.475 9.0009.000 36.275
16 1 11T 8T 8 

8 

McKenzie Peterson110
AcroTex

9.700 8.950 8.9008.350 35.900
2 11 26 11T 9 

9 

Kinsley Porche284
Velocity

9.150 9.000 8.5009.100 35.750
7T 10 8 17 10 

10 

Jenna Reynolds106
AcroTex

9.350 9.075 8.6008.650 35.675
4 9 18T 14T 11 

11 

Riley Mefford292
Showcase

9.150 9.250 8.2009.000 35.600
8T 4T 12T 22 12 

12 

Bayah Bell196
El Sol

9.100 8.600 8.6009.150 35.450
9 17 7T 15T 13 

13 

Abigail Latterman195
El Sol

8.600 8.750 9.0009.000 35.350
18T 16 13T 9T 14 

14 

Marlie Gordon214
Fitness Athletic Cen

9.050 8.900 8.3009.000 35.250
10 12 14T 20T 15 

15 

Lori Skains198
El Sol

8.400 8.875 8.4009.200 34.875
20T 13 5T 18T 16 

16 

Sawyer Jensen289
Velocity

8.400 8.500 9.0008.650 34.550
21T 19 19T 10T 17 

17 

Megan Cooper260
Showcase

8.900 8.100 8.9008.600 34.500
15 23 21 12T 18 

18 

Leighton Musslewhite285
Velocity

7.900 9.200 8.4008.450 33.950
23 6T 24 19T 19T

19T

Emma Beason254
Showcase

9.000 8.300 7.8008.850 33.950
13T 21 16T 24T 20T

20T

Catie Bopp178
Birons

8.600 8.000 8.7008.250 33.550
19T 24 27 13 21 

21 

Sophia JuneHornar200
El Sol

7.300 8.800 8.3009.050 33.450
24T 15T 9 21T 22 

22 

Chloe Ruthven253
Showcase

8.100 8.150 8.6008.500 33.350
22 22 22T 16T 23 

23 

Kenzie Cantu197
El Sol

7.100 8.350 7.8008.650 31.900
27 20 20T 25T 24 

24 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Hensley290
Showcase

8.950 7.900 7.5007.400 31.750
14 26 30 28T 25 

25 

Isabella Coletta183
Birons

7.300 6.800 8.0008.400 30.500
25T 29 25 23 26 

26 

Jerrielle Mitchell185
Birons

7.250 6.500 7.8008.500 30.050
26 30 23T 26T 27 

27 

Morgan Murphy189
Birons

6.900 7.950 6.5008.200 29.550
28 25 28 31 28 

28 

Anne Kaleta250
Showcase

6.000 6.350 7.6008.700 28.650
29 31 17 27 29 

29 

Sophia Alva193
Birons

5.850 6.900 7.0007.000 26.750
30 28 31 30 30 

30 

Iris Marridi182
Birons

__.___ 7.200 7.5007.550 22.250
31 27 29 29T 31 

31 
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Women / S1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Itzel Meza-Barrera184
Birons

9.350 9.500 9.4509.350 37.650
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

MaryGrace Jones160
ASI - Woodlands

9.700 8.850 9.6759.400 37.625
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Hannah Glueck208
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.750 9.450 9.2259.450 36.875
3 2 1 3 3 

3 
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Women / S2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Jones150
ASI - Woodlands

9.525 9.750 9.4509.650 38.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Victoria ViolaDana194
Birons

9.100 9.625 8.9259.575 37.225
12T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Lily Cline120
Aerial

9.150 9.050 9.2759.325 36.800
8T 9T 4 2 3 

3 

Riley Each166
ASI - Woodlands

9.150 8.850 9.2509.500 36.750
9T 12T 3 3 4 

4 

Maggie Williams187
Birons

9.000 9.375 8.7009.150 36.225
14T 4 7 10 5 

5 

Avery Roh116
Aerial

9.500 9.450 8.4508.800 36.200
2 3 11T 12 6T

6T

Blakely Kalkhake277
Velocity

9.350 8.850 8.7509.250 36.200
5 13T 5T 9 7T

7T

Jencyn Pless209
Fitness Athletic Cen

9.150 9.100 8.9509.000 36.200
10T 7T 9 4 8T

8T

June Schoppert107
AcroTex

9.300 8.800 8.8009.250 36.150
6T 14 6T 8 9 

9 

Serenity Vasquez267
Showcase

9.450 9.100 8.6008.700 35.850
3 8T 14 11 10 

10 

Emilia Kecskes104
AcroTex

9.425 8.650 8.8258.925 35.825
4 15 10 7 11 

11 

Gabriella Brannon280
Velocity

9.150 9.350 8.4258.675 35.600
11T 5 15 13 12 

12 

Molly Felder288
Velocity

9.000 9.275 8.4008.775 35.450
15T 6 13 14T 13 

13 

Samantha Iskandar265
Showcase

9.300 8.600 8.8508.600 35.350
7T 16 16 6 14 

14 

Lexi Wessels212
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.900 8.950 8.4008.800 35.050
16 11 12T 15T 15 

15 

Abril Rodriguez272
TAAG

9.100 9.050 8.3008.400 34.850
13T 10T 17 16 16 

16 

Jillian Martinez281
Velocity

8.650 8.350 8.2759.050 34.325
17 17 8 17 17 

17 
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Women / S3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Niah Garrison263
Showcase

9.400 8.950 9.2009.300 36.850
1 10 1T 1 1 

1 

Karina Robledo119
Aerial

9.300 9.100 8.6259.300 36.325
2 7 2T 11T 2 

2 

Emma Chedal-Anglay181
Birons

8.850 9.550 8.7009.050 36.150
9 1 4T 10 3 

3 

Lynette Zeloya186
Birons

8.800 9.200 9.0509.025 36.075
10T 4T 6 3T 4 

4 

Skylar Avila112
AcroTex

9.150 8.850 9.1008.850 35.950
5 12T 7 2 5 

5 

Sarah Chedal-Anglay192
Birons

9.250 9.200 8.7758.700 35.925
3T 5T 9 9 6 

6 

Alexi Bopp173
Birons

9.100 9.350 9.0508.325 35.825
6T 2 15 4T 7 

7 

Jenna Belcher210
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.550 9.200 9.0009.050 35.800
14 6T 5T 5 8 

8 

Amber Simon175
Birons

9.250 9.000 8.8508.500 35.600
4T 9 12 6 9 

9 

Makayla Garcia123
Aerial

9.100 8.325 8.8259.225 35.475
7T 16 3 7 10 

10 

Elizabeth Bray180
Birons

8.800 9.025 8.6258.400 34.850
11T 8 14 12T 11 

11 

Sydney Stuckey269
Showcase

9.000 8.900 7.7508.775 34.425
8 11 8 16 12 

12 

Lauren Moore211
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.700 8.850 8.1758.600 34.325
13 13T 10 15 13 

13 

Serena Boyd266
Showcase

8.750 8.600 8.8008.000 34.150
12 15 16 8 14 

14 

Anna Laporte176
Birons

8.500 8.750 8.2008.475 33.925
15 14 13 13T 15 

15 

Riley Biedermann191
Birons

6.750 9.250 8.2008.550 32.750
16 3 11 14T 16 

16 
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Women / S4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruth Malhmann215
Fitness Athletic Cen

9.150 8.550 8.7009.100 35.500
1 8 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe Doneley252
Showcase

9.100 8.300 8.9509.000 35.350
2T 9 2 1 2 

2 

Maddyson Bernard274
TAAG

8.900 9.000 8.4508.900 35.250
4T 4T 3T 3 3 

3 

Ally Torres115
Aerial

8.800 9.200 7.8508.900 34.750
6 3 4T 9 4 

4 

Charlotte King179
Birons

8.900 8.825 8.2508.750 34.725
5T 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Loraime Guerrero213
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.200 9.000 8.2508.425 33.875
9 5T 6 6T 6 

6 

Reese Alinger190
Birons

8.050 9.250 8.4258.000 33.725
11 2 9 4 7 

7 

Gracelyn Murillo273
TAAG

9.100 9.500 7.0507.500 33.150
3T 1 11 11 8 

8 

Claire Schneider207
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.350 8.000 8.1008.350 32.800
7T 11 7 7 9 

9 

Aleyah Bowser174
Birons

8.150 8.600 8.0507.700 32.500
10 7 10 8 10 

10 

Addison Miller114
Aerial

8.350 8.250 7.2008.050 31.850
8T 10 8 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Paradise Classic
Meet Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 3:19:13 PM

Women / G1 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackynzie Redington241
Outlaw

9.050 8.250 9.6009.500 36.400
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Lucy Hoeschle287
Velocity

8.600 9.150 9.2509.000 36.000
5 1 4 3T 2 

2 

GeorgiaMay Giamona105
AcroTex

8.800 9.125 9.2508.575 35.750
3 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Hayden Tillman237
Outlaw

8.700 8.600 9.0009.400 35.700
4 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Lindsey Anderson286
Velocity

9.000 7.750 9.3259.200 35.275
2 5 3 2 5 

5 

Avery Pozzi251
Showcase

8.200 7.400 9.0008.475 33.075
6 6 6 6T 6 

6 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Paradise Classic
Meet Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 3:19:30 PM

Women / G2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Campbell259
Showcase

9.200 8.775 9.5258.750 36.250
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tiny Webb246
Outlaw

9.100 9.150 8.6508.425 35.325
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Paradise Classic
Meet Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 3:19:43 PM

Women / G3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Fogle291
AcroTex

8.850 8.950 8.8759.200 35.875
4 3 1 9 1 

1 

Addie Bogan276
Velocity

8.600 8.900 9.0508.750 35.300
8T 4 3T 2T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Gaertner278
Velocity

8.900 9.200 8.7258.450 35.275
3 1 8T 11 3 

3 

Anna Lischka202
Fitness Athletic Cen

9.150 8.450 9.0508.550 35.200
1 8 7 3T 4 

4 

Sophie Frazier113
AcroTex

8.700 8.425 8.9258.700 34.750
6 9 5 6T 5 

5 

Bailey Locke205
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.600 8.150 8.9258.450 34.125
9T 12 9T 7T 6 

6 

Aven Sanders204
Fitness Athletic Cen

8.150 9.000 8.5758.350 34.075
13 2 10 12 7 

7 

Meredith Sharbono261
Showcase

8.200 8.200 8.9008.750 34.050
12 11 4T 8 8 

8 

Skye Thompson125
Aerial

8.800 8.075 8.8508.125 33.850
5 13 12 10 9 

9 

CharlieAnn Alford279
Velocity

7.300 8.650 9.2008.600 33.750
16 5 6 1 10 

10 

Olivia Vaughn124
Aerial

8.100 7.900 8.5259.000 33.525
14 14 2 13 11 

11 

Lauren Wilson257
Showcase

8.650 8.400 8.2258.000 33.275
7 10 13 15 12 

12 

Brooke Baliseifer206
Fitness Athletic Cen

7.750 8.550 9.0007.300 32.600
15 6 16 4 13 

13 

Sofia Garza268
Showcase

9.000 6.300 8.9508.300 32.550
2 16 11 5 14 

14 

De'Mari Strong293
TAAG

8.600 8.500 7.6507.550 32.300
10T 7 15 16 15 

15 

Tessa Cupples270
Showcase

8.400 7.450 8.5007.850 32.200
11 15 14 14 16 

16 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Paradise Classic
Meet Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
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Women / P1 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cheyenne Martinez117
Aerial

9.050 9.450 9.6259.450 37.575
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellison Williams118
Aerial

8.500 9.150 9.2259.250 36.125
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Mya Green262
Showcase

9.100 8.350 9.2009.050 35.700
1 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Paradise Classic
Meet Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 6:56:44 PM

Women / P2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaymbri Busby108
AcroTex

9.200 9.300 9.2008.900 36.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Annie Jackson101
AcroTex

8.900 8.600 8.8508.825 35.175
4 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Audrey Knott102
AcroTex

8.950 8.600 9.1508.350 35.050
3 3T 5 2 3 

3 

Paige Gorenc111
AcroTex

9.000 8.200 7.6508.525 33.375
2 5 4 6 4 

4 

Julia Martinez282
Velocity

8.800 6.650 9.0008.625 33.075
5 6 3 3 5 

5 

Madalyn Morton122
Aerial

8.450 8.350 8.6257.475 32.900
6 4 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Cypress L 181.950 46.300 46.900 42.600 46.150
11 1 1

2 ASI - Woodlands L 170.175 44.425 42.850 41.100 41.800
22 2 2
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2021 Paradise Classic
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Outlaw S 105.075 26.350 27.675 25.250 25.800
11 1 1
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Page: 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Cypress L 181.275 44.800 45.275 45.200 46.000
12 1 1

2 ASI - Woodlands L 174.050 45.300 43.700 42.750 42.300
21 2 2
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2021 Paradise Classic
Team Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2021 10:06:29 AM

Women / 31,34,35,36,37 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands L 179.725 46.800 44.425 44.100 44.400
11 1 1

2 Outlaw L 166.950 46.000 40.650 39.800 40.500
22 2 2
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Women / 41,42,43,46,47 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands S 106.350 27.750 27.500 25.650 25.450
11 1 1
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Page: 1
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Women / 51,53,56 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Houston Elite T 88.575 25.000 18.150 21.700 23.725
11 1 1
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2021 Paradise Classic
Team Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 6:58:50 PM

Women / 61,62 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Outlaw T 108.700 27.675 26.950 26.425 27.650
11 1 1
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2021 Paradise Classic
Team Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AcroTex S 109.875 28.600 27.525 26.700 27.050
21 2 2

2 Velocity S 109.125 26.950 27.825 27.100 27.250
12 1 1
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2021 Paradise Classic
Team Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2021 2:26:09 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 El Sol L 179.350 44.250 44.275 46.325 44.500
12 1 1

2 Showcase L 178.800 46.000 43.650 45.200 43.950
21 2 2

3 Birons L 150.400 35.900 36.150 40.350 38.000
33 3 3
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2021 Paradise Classic
Team Results
Feb 27-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 12:26:31 PM

Women / S1,S2,S3,S4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands S 112.750 28.375 27.450 28.550 28.375
11 4 1

2 Aerial S 110.275 27.950 27.750 27.850 26.725
2T2 1 2

3 AcroTex S 107.925 27.875 26.300 27.025 26.725
3T3 5 4

4 Velocity S 107.625 27.500 27.475 27.075 25.575
44 3 3

5 TAAG S 103.250 27.100 27.550 24.800 23.800
55 2 5
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2021 Paradise Classic
Team Results
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Women / S1,S2,S3,S4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Birons L 184.925 46.050 47.400 46.150 45.325
12 1 1

2 Fitness Athletic Cen L 180.025 44.650 45.700 45.400 44.275
33 2 2

3 Showcase L 179.175 46.250 44.150 44.375 44.400
21 3 3
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Velocity S 108.475 26.500 27.250 26.950 27.775
13 1 2

2 Outlaw S 107.425 26.850 26.000 27.325 27.250
31T 3T 1

3 AcroTex S 106.375 26.350 26.500 26.475 27.050
44 2 3

4 Showcase S 105.675 26.850 25.375 25.975 27.475
22T 5 4

5 Fitness Athletic Cen S 104.225 25.900 26.000 25.350 26.975
55 4T 5
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Women / P1,P2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AcroTex T 107.100 27.150 26.500 26.250 27.200
21 2 1

2 Aerial T 106.600 26.000 26.950 26.175 27.475
12 1 2
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